

SLP(C)No. 14417-14419 OF 2003

ITEM No.57

Court No. 1

SECTION IVA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.14417-14419/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 11/04/2002 in WA 8751/96,
CP 995/03,WA 8751/96,WA 8752/96
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

MASTHAMMA (D) BY LRS. & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

ASSTT. COMMNR. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With appln(s). for substitution, c/delay and prayer for interim relief)

Date : 13/10/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. R.S. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.
Mr. A. Nagabhushanam, Adv.
Mr. Devesh P., Adv.
Ms. Savithri Pandey, Adv.
for Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent (s)
State of KarnatakaMr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Anil K. Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel prays for and is allowed four week's time to take steps for service on the un-
served respondent. List thereafter.

[Alka Dudeja] [Janki Bhatia]
Court Master Court Master